
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: ACE
Season: 2015
Track: Marina Bay Street Circuit
Date: 2015-09-26

Qualifying laps: 3 laps
Race laps: 49 laps
Race distance: 248.283 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Cem Bolukbasi (TUR)
Origin Front Row Racing Green 49

1h25m32.244
1m40.525 - 3x

P1
1m39.668 World Championship

2.
Michi Hoyer (GER)
Avid Chronic Racing 49

1h25m32.776
1m41.442 +0.532 3x

P2
1m39.883 Ace

3.
Eros Masciulli (ITA)
Eventa by Pescara SHS Ace 49

1h25m35.395
1m41.398 +3.151 2x

P11
No qualifying time Ace

4.
Michal Antochowski (POL)
Origin Front Row Racing Green 49

1h25m41.135
1m40.792 +8.891 3x

P3
1m40.109 Ace

5.
Guillermo Prieto (SPA)
Faster Than Speed Ace 49

1h25m58.838
1m42.312 +26.594 3x

P5
1m40.407 Ace

6.
Rens Klop (NED)
Twister Racing 49

1h26m00.368
1m42.302 +28.124 3x

P7
1m40.576 Ace

7.
Martin Hodás (SLV)
Eventa-Pescara SHS Ace 49

1h26m14.741
1m42.591 +42.497 3x

P18
No qualifying time Ace

8.
Victor Ivanov (BUL)
Eventa-Pescara SHS Ace 49

1h26m24.851
1m41.854 +52.607 3x

P9
No qualifying time Ace

9.
Giuseppe Ragusa (ITA)
BBR Life4Racing 49

1h26m28.779
1m41.423 +56.535 2x

P13
No qualifying time Ace

10.
Ruud Heesterbeek (NED)
GS Engineering 49

1h26m32.704
1m41.545 +1m00.460 3x

P10
No qualifying time Ace

11.
Marek Godek (SLV)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 49

1h26m36.042
1m40.520 +1m03.798 4x

P8
No qualifying time Ace

12.
Fabrizio Gobbi (ITA)
BBR Life4Racing 48

1 lap down
1m42.348 Suspension 3x

P14
No qualifying time Ace

13.
Alessio Campus (ITA)
TrinesNX Exclusive 47

2 laps down
1m43.967 - 3x

P19
No qualifying time Ace

14.
Danny van der Niet (NED)
NetRex Grand Prix 44

5 laps down
1m42.001 DNF 3x

P12
No qualifying time Ace

15.
Pashalis Gergis (GRI)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 41

8 laps down
1m42.245 DNF 3x

P4
1m40.219 Ace

16.
Michael Francesconi (ITA)
Eventa by Pescara SHS Ace 32

17 laps down
1m43.844 Suspension 1x

P6
1m40.515 Ace

17.
Argenis Riera (VEN)
Comunidad JDT Team 22

27 laps down
1m45.876 DNF 1x

P19
No qualifying time Ace

18.
Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 9

40 laps down
1m45.875 DNF 1x

P15
No qualifying time Ace

19.
George Chatzipantelis (GRI)
GS Engineering 9

40 laps down
1m45.894 Suspension 2x

P17
No qualifying time Ace

20.
Chris de Jong (NED)
NetRex Grand Prix 5

44 laps down
1m49.300 DNF 1x

P16
No qualifying time Ace

21.
Thiago Almeida (BRA)
Origin Front Row Racing Red 5

44 laps down
1m45.717 Suspension 0x

P14
No qualifying time Pro
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m40.520 (Lap 44) Marek Godek (SLV)

Lead Laps Driver
43  ()

3 Michael Francesconi (ITA)

2 Eros Masciulli (ITA)

1 Guillermo Prieto (SPA)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
11

From P18 to P7 Martin Hodás (SLV)

8
From P11 to P3 Eros Masciulli (ITA)

6
From P19 to P13 Alessio Campus (ITA)

4
From P13 to P9 Giuseppe Ragusa (ITA)

2
From P14 to P12 Fabrizio Gobbi (ITA)

2
From P19 to P17 Argenis Riera (VEN)

1
From P7 to P6 Rens Klop (NED)

1
From P9 to P8 Victor Ivanov (BUL)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
11

From P4 to P15 Pashalis Gergis (GRI)

10
From P6 to P16 Michael Francesconi (ITA)

7
From P14 to P21 Thiago Almeida (BRA)

4
From P16 to P20 Chris de Jong (NED)

3
From P8 to P11 Marek Godek (SLV)

3
From P15 to P18 Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)

2
From P12 to P14 Danny van der Niet (NED)

2
From P17 to P19 George Chatzipantelis (GRI)

1
From P3 to P4 Michal Antochowski (POL)
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